Sniper Match

Name::Sniper
Alcorn, Greg
Zagorski, Matt

Rhodes, Scott
Lihou, Al

Tunney, Kevin
Adamowski, Paul

Zubritsky, Donald
Chuck Fry

Ken Stein
Bill Ream

Tom Foster
Joe Burkel

D'Alessandro, Vince
Snellbaker, Art

V is Vintage Class

October 16, 2016

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

300Yd 600Yd tlt

90-0
90-0

98-2
90-2

93-1
90-1

92-0
86-0

94-1
97-4

97-3
97-0

98-0
92-0

Cis Contemporary Class

89-1
88-2

98-4
95-2

92-2
74-0

79-0
81-0

91-2
87-2

91-0
88-1

83-0
78-0

179-1
178-2

196-6
185-4

185-3
164-1

171-0
167-0

185-3
184-6

188-3
185-1

181-0
170-0

Team Tlt

357-3

381-10

349-4

338-0

369-9

373-4

351-0

class winner

class winner









